0800 923 7473
Issue: May 2017
Storm & Waste Water
 DRAINAGE PIPE
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
ABOUT WATERS & FARR
Established in 1954, Waters &

 ► Pipe is available as cut lengths, coils and on
drums according to size and wall thickness
 ► Other pipe length on request
item Code nom Size
Dn/OD
(mm)
min. Wall
Thickness
(mm)
nom Bore
(iD)
(mm)
Length
(m)
SH90.17 90 5.4 79.2 12,6
SH110.17 110 6.6 96.8 12,6
SH125.17 125 7.4 110.2 12,6
SH140.17 140 8.3 123.4 12,6
SH160.17  160 9.5 141.0 12,6
SH180.17 180 10.7 158.6 12,6
SH200.17 200 11.9 176.2 12,6
SH225.17 225 13.4 198.2 12,6
SH250.17 250 14.8 220.4 12,6
SH280.17 280 16.6 246.8 12,6
SH315.17 315 18.7 277.6 12
SH355.17 355 21.1 312.8 12
SH400.17 400 23.7 352.6 12
SH450.17 450 26.7 396.6 12
SH500.17 500 29.6 440.8 12
SH560.17 560 33.2 493.6 12
SH630.17 630 37.3 555.4 12
SH710.17 710 42.1 625.8 12
SH800.17 800 47.4 705.2 12
SH900.17 900 53.5 793.0 12
SH1000.17 1000 59.3 881.4 12
SH1200.17 1200 67.9 1064.2 12
note: Full code includes pipe length. Example: SH160.17 pipe in 12 m length - code “SH160.17.12”.
PiPes - Drainage
 W
&

NZTA approved for culvert use
 ► Coloured Stripes and Jackets on request
 ► 6m and other pipe length on request
item Code nom Size
Dn/OD
(mm)
min. Wall
Thickness
(mm)
nom Bore
(iD)
(mm)
Length
(m)
SH90.21 90 4.3 81.4 12
SH110.21 110 5.3 99.4 12
SH125.21 125 6.0 113.0 12
SH140.21 140 6.7 126.6 12
SH160.21 160 7.7 144.6 12
SH180.21 180 8.6 162.8 12
SH200.21 200 9.6 180.8 12
SH225.21 225 10.8 203.4 12
SH250.21 250 11.9 226.2 12
SH280.21 280 13.4 253.2 12
SH315.21 315 15.0 285.0 12
SH355.21 355 16.9 321.2 12
SH400.21 400 19.1 361.8 12
SH450.21 450 21.5 407.0 12
SH500.21 500 23.9 452.2 12
SH560.21 560 26.7 506.6 12
SH630.21 630 30.0 570.0 12
SH710.21 710 33.9 642.2 12
SH800.21 800 38.1 723.8 12
SH900.21 900 42.9 814.2 12
SH1000.21 1000 47.7 904.6 12
SH1200.21 1200 57.2 1085.6 12
note: Full code includes pipe length. Example: SH160.21 pipe in 12 m length - code “SH160.21.12”.
PIPES - DRAINAGE
 W
&

P
iP
E
S
 -
 D
R
A
in
A
g
E
8
CIVILBOSS TWIN WALL PP PIPE TO AS/NZS 5065 - CIVIL SN16
item Code Description Weight (kg)
CIV225.16.6 225mm x 6m CIVILBOSS SN16 PP RED/GREY 21
CIV300.16.6 300mm x 6m CIVILBOSS SN16 PP RED/GREY 39
CIV375.16.6 375mm x 6m CIVILBOSS SN16 PP RED/GREY 60
CIV450.16.6 450mm x 6m CIVILBOSS SN16 PP RED/GREY 82
 ► *A rubber ring is included with each pipe.
Additional rings available on request
TERRACOTTA-BLACK JACKET PIPE LENGTHS –
“VISION” SN16 SDR17 TO AS/NZS 5065

 ► Vision SN8 SDR21 pipe on request
 ► Plain wall and twin wall pipes to
AS/NZS 5065 are NZTA approved
for culvert use
item Code nom Size
Dn/OD
(mm)
min. Wall
Thickness
(mm)
nom Bore
(iD)
(mm)
Length
(m)
VP110.17 110 6.6 96.8 12
VP125.17 125 7.4 110.2 12
VP140.17 140 8.3 123.0 12
VP160.17 160 9.5 140.6 12
VP180.17 180 10.7 158.2 12
VP200.17 200 11.9 175.8 12
VP250.17 250 14.8 219.9 12
note: Full code includes pipe length. Example: VP160.17 pipe in 12 m length - code “VP160.17.12”.
PiPes - Drainage